XX队三对三篮球赛报名表
                                 
                                           单位签章：
男  队
领  队：
教练员：
工作人员：
	序号
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	

照片
	
	
	
	
	
	

	号   码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	姓   名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	身份证号
	
	
	
	
	
	

	电   话
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]女  队
领  队：
教练员：
工作人员：
	序号
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	

照片
	
	
	
	
	
	

	号   码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	姓   名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	身份证号
	
	
	
	
	
	

	电   话
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                  

